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5382 RIVERWALK PRESERVE DRIVE NEW PORT RICHEY FL 34653
https://candiscarmichael.com

$445,000

Welcome to 5382 Riverwalk Preserve Drive—an elegant 3BR/3.5BA home with
NO 2024 storm damage, NOT in a required flood zone, and NO CDD fees. All
windows, sliders and garage door are PGT hurricane-rated impact resistant for
peace of mind. The light-filled main level features an open-concept layout
with spacious living/dining areas and a well-appointed kitchen. […]

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1991 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: LPT REALTY, LLC Office ID: MFR261016803

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8453105
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Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/TB8453105

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Bathrooms Half: 1

Date added: Added 6 hours ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 1991 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 2127 sq ft Year built: 2021

View: Trees/Woods SubdivisionName: RIVERWALK PRESERVE

ListOfficeName: LPT REALTY, LLC GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 26S Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Road Responsibility: Public Maintained Road Elementary School: Cotee River Elementary-
PO

Middle Or Junior School: Gulf Middle-PO High School: Gulf High-PO

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding,
High Ceilings, Living Room/Dining Room Combo,
Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Solid
Wood Cabinets, Stone Counters, Thermostat, Tray
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar, Window
Treatments

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Range, Range Hood,
Refrigerator, Water Softener

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Luxury Vinyl Laundry Features: Electric Dryer
Hookup, Inside, Laundry Room, Washer
Hookup

Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Enclosed,
Patio, Screened

Parking Features: Driveway, Garage
Door Opener

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: Cats OK, Dogs OK, Yes

Exterior Features: Lighting, Private Entrance, Rain
Gutters, Sliding Doors

Roof: Shingle

Window Features: Aluminum Frames, Blinds,
Double Pane Windows, ENERGY STAR Qualified
Windows, Storm Window(s), Wood Frames

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Fire Hydrant, Phone Available,
Public, Sewer Connected, Underground
Utilities, Water Connected

View: Trees/Woods Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central Furnished: Negotiable

Lot Features: Landscaped, Sidewalk, Paved

Property Details
Subdivision Name: RIVERWALK PRESERVE Parcel Number: 16-26-10-0090-00000-0300

Levels: Two Direction Faces: Southeast

Foundation Details: Brick/Mortar Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA Property Condition: Completed

Association Information
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Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 420

Association Fee
Frequency: Monthly

Association Fee Includes: Cable TV, Internet, Maintenance
Grounds, Pool, Recreational Facilities, Sewer, Water

Association Amenities:
Pool, Spa/Hot Tub

Community Features: Community Mailbox, Deed Restrictions,
Dog Park, Golf Carts OK, Irrigation-Reclaimed Water, Pool,
Sidewalks, Street Lights

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $3,599

Tax Legal Description: RIVERWALK PRESERVE PB 75 PG 140
LOT 30

Tax Lot: 30

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level

Primary Bedroom 14x14 First

Primary Bathroom First

Bedroom 2 Second

Bathroom 2 Second

Bedroom 3 Second

Bathroom 3 Second

Bathroom 4 First

Living Room First

Dining Room First

Kitchen First

Bonus Room Second

Laundry First

Balcony/Porch/Lanai First

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Community Mailbox, Deed
Restrictions, Dog Park, Golf Carts OK, Irrigation-
Reclaimed Water, Pool, Sidewalks, Street Lights

WindowFeatures: Aluminum Frames,
Blinds, Double Pane Windows, ENERGY
STAR Qualified Windows, Storm
Window(s), Wood Frames

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Private Entrance, Rain
Gutters, Sliding Doors

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Fire Hydrant, Phone Available,
Public, Sewer Connected, Underground
Utilities, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding, High
Ceilings, Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open
Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Solid Wood
Cabinets, Stone Counters, Thermostat, Tray
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar, Window
Treatments

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Range, Range Hood,
Refrigerator, Water Softener

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Parking: Driveway, Garage Door Opener

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Other Equipment: Private
Entrance

Showing Requirements: Appointment Only, Call Listing
Agent, Listing Agent Must Accompany


